
247 Charlotte Street, Asheville, NC 28801 
Phone 828 258-0316, E-mail bobb@main.nc.us 

Visit us on the web at www.yogatshirts.com 

Add your studio’s name to one of these 18 designs. See back for details. 

A Division of Bob Boeberitz Design, Inc. 
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YOGA byDESIGN 

Promote Your Yoga Studio With A T-Shirt 
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PersonalizedT-Shirts  for Yoga Studios 
Exclusive Designs 

When you order shirts with one of our designs, no other 
yoga studio in your area will be allowed to use the same 
design. You have exclusive rights for one year and they 
are extended when you re-order. 

Personalized Just For You 

We take your studio name and incorporate it into your 
choice of one of our 18 designs. For an extra charge, 
logos and special fonts may also be used depending on 
how well they go with the design. If necessary we’ll 
make an alternative suggestion. If you want a color 
combination other than what is shown, let us know. This 
requires a PDF color proof e-mailed to you for approval. 

A Small Investment 

You can have your own T-shirt, personalized with your 
studio name, for an order as few as 24 shirts per design. 

Special Design Orders 

We can also create a new 
design especially for you. 
Send us your logo and a 
rough idea and we’ll work 
up a design and estimate 
for your approval. 
Minimum order: 48 shirts. 

Other Ordering Information 

Logos and special fonts: $25 setup charge. Artwork 
must be clean, sharp, black and white, fairly large—no 
business cards please. 600dpi output or PC diskette or 
CD disk with fonts converted in AI, EPS, WMF, TIF or 
PDF format. Logos and fonts can also be e-mailed. First 
time orders must be pre-paid by check or money order 
(no credit cards). North Carolina orders: send a 
Certificate of Resale with your order or add 7% sales 
tax. Orders will be shipped by UPS within the USA. 
Prices subject to change without notice. 

Approval by E-mail (or Mail) 

You will be e-mailed a PDF proof for approval. (Or proof 
can be sent by mail.) Actual ink and shirt colors may 
vary. Exact color matches cannot be guaranteed. 

Qty 

24 

48 

72 

144 

1 Color 

9.95 

9.45 

9.25 

8.75 

2 Color 

10.95 

10.25 

9.75 

9.25 

3 Color 

11.95 

10.75 

10.25 

9.75 

4 Color 

12.95 

11.25 

10.75 

10.25 

Price per shirt 

Order Form 

Name Yoga Studio 

Address City/State/Zip 

Phone E-mail 

Design # 
Size Quantities 

Small  Med  Large  X-Lg Total Qty 

Logo setup add $25Special Instructions 
NC Sales Tax (if applicable) 

Shipping: add $1 per shirt 

TOTAL $ 

Unit $ Total $ 

Shirts are 100% heavyweight preshrunk cotton. 
Sizes: S, M, L, XL. Order in multiples of 12. 

(4 ) 
(1) 

(3) 
(2) 

(1) 
... (3) 

(2) 
(3) 

9 Lotus 3 (2) 

Designs (Colors) 
10 (2) 
11 (3) 
12 (4) 
13 (3) 
14 (2) 
15 (2) 
16 Yoga Poses (3) 
17 Plow (3) 
18 Headstand (3) 

Send order form and payment to: Bob Boeberitz Design • 247 Charlotte Street • Asheville, NC 28801 • E-mail bobb@main.nc.us 

YOGA byDESIGN 

Bridge 
Ashtanga 
Journey 
Boat 
Yoga Stars 
Energy
Lotus 
Lotus 2 

Body Good 
Body Good 2 
Leg Up 
Every Body 
Every Body 2 
Every Body 3 


