



Exclusive Designs

When you order shirts with one of our designs, no other yoga studio in your area will be allowed to use the same design. You have exclusive rights for one year and they are extended when you re-order.

Personalized Just For You

We take your studio name and incorporate it into your choice of one of our 18 designs. For an extra charge, logos and special fonts may also be used depending on how well they go with the design. If necessary we'll make an alternative suggestion. If you want a color combination other than what is shown, let us know. This requires a PDF color proof e-mailed to you for approval.

A Small Investment

You can have your own T-shirt, personalized with your studio name, for an order as few as 24 shirts per design.



Special Design Orders

We can also create a new design especially for you. Send us your logo and a rough idea and we'll work up a design and estimate for your approval. Minimum order: 48 shirts.

Other Ordering Information

Logos and special fonts: \$25 setup charge. Artwork must be clean, sharp, black and white, fairly large—no business cards please. 600dpi output or PC diskette or CD disk with fonts converted in AI, EPS, WMF, TIF or PDF format. Logos and fonts can also be e-mailed. First time orders must be pre-paid by check or money order (no credit cards). North Carolina orders: send a Certificate of Resale with your order or add 7% sales tax. Orders will be shipped by UPS within the USA. Prices subject to change without notice.

Approval by E-mail (or Mail)

You will be e-mailed a PDF proof for approval. (Or proof can be sent by mail.) Actual ink and shirt colors may vary. Exact color matches cannot be guaranteed.

Price per shirt									
1 Color	2 Color	3 Color	4 Color						
9.95	10.95	11.95	12.95						
9.45	10.25	10.75	11.25						
9.25	9.75	10.25	10.75						
8.75	9.25	9.75	10.25						
	1 Color 9.95 9.45 9.25	1 Color 2 Color 9.95 10.95 9.45 10.25 9.25 9.75	1 Color2 Color3 Color9.9510.9511.959.4510.2510.759.259.7510.25						

Shirts are 100% heavyweight preshrunk cotton. Sizes: S, M, L, XL. Order in multiples of 12.

Order Form

Name	Yoga Studio									
Address	City/State/Zip									
Phone			E-	mail						
Designs (Colors)		Design #	Small	Size Qu Med	antities Large		Total Qty	Unit \$	Total \$	
1 Bridge (4)	10 Body Good (2)					3				
2 Ashtanga (1)	11 Body Good 2 (3)									
3 Journey (3)	12 Leg Up (4)									
4 Boat (2)	13 Every Body (3)									
5 Yoga Stars (1) 5 Energy (3)	14 Every Body 2 (2) 15 Every Body 3 (2)	Special Instructions				Logo setup add \$25				
7 Lotus (2)	16 Yoga Poses (3)						NC Sales Tax (if applicable)			
8 Lotus 2 (3)	17 Plow (3)						Shipping: add \$1 per shirt			
9 Lotus 3 (2)	18 Headstand (3)				TOTAL \$					

Send order form and payment to: Bob Boeberitz Design • 247 Charlotte Street • Asheville, NC 28801 • E-mail bobb@main.nc.us